
Istorija umjetnosti III 

Slikarstvo 

Rezultati II kolokvijuma 

 

 
Broj indeksa 

 
I kolokvijum  

(do 20 bodova) 
16. decembar 2019. 

 

 
II kolokvijum-popravni  

(do 20 bodova) 
23. decembar 2019. 

30/2019 /  

1/2018 /  

2/2018 /  

3/2018 /  

4/2018 /  

5/2018 1,70  

6/2018 /  

7/2018 /  

8/2018 /  

9/2018 /  

10/2018 /  

21/2018 9,50  

22/2018 16,30  

23/2018 /  

8/2017 /  

 

 

                                              16. decembar 2019.                            Tatjana Koprivica 

 


